———— Puerto de Vigo

Aditoridad Porluscz de Vigs

Goods type

Total

Fertilizers and fodders
Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Liquid asphalt

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables
Rough granite

Fish Flour

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others building materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Auto Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Tare equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

Data generated on 08/04/2024. Susceptible to variation

MAIN GOODS march 2024/23

march 2024
march 2023
UNLOADING LOADING Total
Ton Ton Ton Ton
228.262 251.881 480.143 368.558
1.702 4.126 5.828 2.624
412 91 504 1.986
157 1.441 1.599 1.210
1.075 11.179 12.255 9.791
61 0 61 0
15.025 58.453 73.478 77.305
1.133 374 1.507 997
17.468 0 17.468 23.977
44 8 53 357
8.219 2.143 10.362 9.950
24.069 1.086 25.155 24.698
20.411 5.186 25.597 18.036
718 471 1.189 2.244
1.954 16.153 18.107 13.245
5.340 6.004 11.344 9.332
28.650 7.879 36.529 25.143
275 272 547 438
536 17.084 17.620 17.939
3.087 15.342 18.429 9.422
1.850 2.112 3.962 2.484
34.020 7.693 41.713 36.614
9.729 29.041 38.770 9.582
124 3.326 3.449 2.611
10.593 20.653 31.246 9.104
7.630 7.872 15.501 9.968
32.655 29.655 62.311 44.684
1.295 4.237 5.532 4.818

% Variation
30,28%
122,12%

-74,63%
32,14%
25,17%

-4,95%
51,19%
-27,15%
-85,25%
4,14%
1,85%
41,93%
-47,00%
36,71%
21,56%
45.29%
24,91%
-1,78%
95.60%
59,53%
13,93%
304,60%
32,13%
243,21%
5550%
39,45%
14,81%

ACCUMULATED march 2024
ACCUMULATED
UNLOADING LOADING Total march 2023
Ton Ton Ton Ton
572.067 655.529 1.231.591 1.064.127
4.197 8.681 12.878 7.230
1.936 618 2.554 6.009
476 3.329 3.804 4.073
2.170 30.379 32.548 28.883
102 18 120 0-
38.900 215.813 258.708 214.167
2.549 663 3.212 3.365
48.851 0 48.851 81.635
136 148 284 560
24.564 5.725 30.289 30.997
63.219 1.362 64.581 61.810
26.872 25.628 52.500 55.982
3.078 1.085 4.163 53.530
5.624 38.282 43.907 33.137
13.661 19.786 33.447 28.715
61.890 20.532 82.421 79.340
623 595 1.218 1.039
1.017 41.730 42.747 42.203
6.336 28.974 35.310 25.091
4.133 5.251 9.384 8.572
85.875 19.219 105.093 102.200
38.012 46.229 84.241 30.164
806 7.168 7.974 8.463
26.529 25.195 51.724 28.764
20.679 19.333 40.012 33.121
88.235 81.122 169.357 131.091
1.568 8.668 10.235 12.161

% Variation
15,74%
78,12%
-57,49%
-6,59%
12,69%

20,80%
-4,55%
-40,16%
-49,28%
-2,29%
4,48%
-6,22%
-22,23%
32,50%
16,48%
3,88%
17,21%
1,29%
40,73%
947%
2,83%
179,27%
-5,78%
79,82%
20,80%
29,19%
-15,83%



